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MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (PLASTIC) - #PIX-4117
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REV.

PART PART _ _ _ _D_
BﬂﬂB NAME PTQ SERIES ENCLOSURE No. PTQ-11090 PTQ-11050-C DATE 12-2-15
2017 [94.2] (22X
~— 831 [ell0] ——= « 275 [7.01 DEEP
~——— 1024 [260.0] —— —| |~— 098 [P50]
~ 20,47 [#11,9] (18X)
: " <
L 50600 )l — 2055 [#13.91 (10X)
6,30 [160.0] 433 111001 - . —Q 3.35 [85.0]
0) ® *
“ @ 0
@--@ ©@ @ ©® OQ @?Ql
- 098 2501 — 5 : "
= M4 THREADED INSERT (2X)
—— 7,52 [191.0]
INSIDE VIEW OF BODY
WITH COVER REMOVED
—e
' i ﬁ [ —— | il 098 [25.0] '|' il‘k i o
341 i86-61 | 3.94 [100.0] ﬁ E \
=T T‘D""” + ______ L LATCH @X) - ‘ _______ HINGE (2%
0.28 [7.0] J L—a J
TYP, 0.13 [3.2] 0,08 [2.0] PADS
MATERIAL:
SECTION A=A p0.c2 [@5.0] p0.L2 [#3.0] 4% BODY - POLYCARBONATE RESIN 107 GLASS FIBER FILLED
x .23 [6] DEEP COVER - POLYCARBONATE
. =1 COLOR:
@ ooodooo ¥ BODY - LIGHT GRAY
O O T COVER - LIGHT GRAY OR CLEAR (SUFFIX -C)
O . O UL508 / NEMA TYPE 4X WITH IP-67 TUV RATING & UL-94V0 RATING
TO—- - - -G 472 [120.0] CONTINUOUS GASKET IN COVER
g O SUPPLIED WITH TWO M4 x 8mm LG. TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREWS
O | o
s o0 —{lgo0009 00 0% o e
A i o

—~—— 864 [2193] —

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
INTERNAL STEEL PANEL - #PTX-11030
INTERNAL PLASTIC PANEL - #PTX-11030-P
MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (STAINLESS STEEL) - #NBX-10920
MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (PLASTIC) - #PIX-4117




PART
SUP || Name PTQ SERIES ENCLOSURE PART PTQ-11057 & PTQ-11057-C RO 12-2-15
@ .22
[5.5] 9.37
- [238] -
— — M5 THREADED INSERT (4X)
—Ho—h =R =N
; &
! O ONONONOIIONONONO) O
553 o _ _ 0O
[148] O Q
- Jle20 0000000
™ — — /)
PADS (28X BOTTOM OF BODY
.08 PADS TYP. COMETRIC
2] _* o VIEW
| — HINGE (2X)
(] ] =
1 Ininmninism
- 8.27
B 11.02 B 69 [210]
- 280 - 1751 1 [
[280] ) [17.5] o8
A 17 (24X — —
CONTINUOUS GASKET — o e 42] (24) |25 O 47 (24X) M5 THREADED INSERT (4X)
[] °
' S 8.3] — x .23[6] DEEP [11.9]
; 3 S v v A SN . - - /.
: c || SN ©u° 1
s . '
': [3.2] T 32] o © P .55 (8X)
[25] [13.9] |
7.48 .: L ! @ ) ) _ ) ) 472 53]
[190] | s [120] [135]
I — | —
! [ © ©)
,= s o 0 0 0|0 0 © 6% !
\& = = 1 R\ @ n @ - T E S == ~o~ e
" 4.82 44 (8X) - 8.86 _
INSIDE VIEW OF COVER ' - -
A<l [122.4] [11.2] [225]
- 1135 - SECTION AA INSIDE VIEW OF BODY
h | [288.3] -
NOTES:
| | 1- MATERIAL: BODY - POLYCARBONATE 10% FIBERGLASS REINFORCED
I COVER - POLYCARBONATE
1.18 UL508 /NEMA TYPE 4X WITH IP-67 TUV RATING & UL-94V0 RATING
(r | = | 1 [30] 2- FINISH: BODY - LIGHT GRAY
— | [ COVER - LIGHT GRAY OR CLEAR (-C)
3- ALL HOLE DIAMETERS HAVE +/- .005(0.13) TOLERANCE
s ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS HAVE +/- 0.03(0.76) TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
[140] | 4- CONTINUOUS GASKET IN COVER
— LATCH (2X] 5- SUPPLIED WITH FOUR M5 x 10mm LG. TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREWS
| 6- DIMENSIONS ARE INCH [MM]
7- DRAWING FOR REFERENCE
{
8

- OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
INTERNAL STEEL PANEL - #PTX-11057
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